
From: Gino Yu
To: "Jeffrey E." <jeevacation®gmail.com>, 

Subject: Re: Post-Cuba Event in NYC 
Date: Mon, 23 Oct 2017 23:53:07 +0000 

Hi Jeffrey, 
A few more notes regarding the previous mail (below): 

I) Can take your name out if you don't feel comfortable with it being in the writeup. 
2) My interest is based upon the development model that I shared with you in our Skype (and stage 3). To 
refresh your memory: 
https://photos.google.corn/share/AFIQipOBQa4z8TRJ7B0XwvassIgeBXpB7rmnXAs3FZOyuVQx8w2Hpze3y 

G_Iqp2wNSITLA?key=RGR3MGNYaW I LSTZMX2RaSzJIR2RjQIZQaUxQTE5R 
3) I may have a place in Montauk and another in the Hamptons that could host the gathering (a house there). 
4) There are a few more people I thought of for reference: 
KK Raghava (local) - https://www.ted.corn/speakers/Ick_raghava
Viktoria Modesta - http://www.viktoriamodesta.com/ and Benjamin Palmer (couple): 
https://www.linkedin.corn/in/bnjmn/
Also, Jayne Gachenback should have been in the scientist (dreams, consciousness, media psychology) category. 

On 24 Oct 2017, at 5:58 AM, Gino Yu < > wrote: 

Hi Jeffrey, 
This is what we are thinking for the post-Cuba event in NYC. Still need to work out venue (your place?). Will 
also need accommodations and travel for people coming in. I've included a sample list of people and open to 
your other insights. Let us know what you think. 

gino 

Project Icarai 

A long-time supporter of many of the World's top scientists and "out of the box" thinkers and innovators, 
Jeffery Epstein has a keen interest in the development of new insights that advance knowledge and the human 
condition. 

Whether a top musician, artist, scientist, athlete, or businessman, achieving success requires disciplined focus 
of attention, comfort in exploring the unknown, and passion. For such high psychological toll is often incurred 
in this endeavour which can lead to a mind and body out of balance and being mis-understood by modem 
society. 

We are organising a two-day workshop to explore and understand the development of "Icarai" towards 
providing a network that promotes self knowledge toward empowering them to share their insights and abilities 
with the world. 

We will invite 12 people with unique talents and abilities, along with people who research neuroscience and 
personal development. Each of the individuals have demonstrated excellent in their field or unique abilities not 
yet explained by science. The purpose is to learn how human brain is able to perceive and experience the 
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world by studying these edge cases and understanding what makes them different to others and, common with 
each other. 

This workshop serves as the first of a series of events around the world to understand how to identify, study, 
and sustainably support "Icarai" through community. The events will also facilitate interdisciplinary 
approaches to understanding human development, intelligence, mental health, and human potential. 

Gino Yu 
Masha Drokova 

Sample Candidates 
Edd Edwards - https://www.eddedwards.com/ 
Peter Nelson - http://www.socsci.biz/ 
Vince Kohli - https://www.linkedin.comiinkineekohli/ 
Max Mariner - http://www.maxmanner.comiblog./abouti
Asil Toksal - https://creativemomings.comitalksiasil-toksal... I 
Jeff McBride - http://www.mcbridemagie.com/
Joscha Bach - https://lifeboattom/ex/bios.joscha.bach 
Ravi Mantha - https://www.linkedin.com/infravimanthal 
Toni Lane Casserly - http://www.tonilane.com/btc 
Jayne Gachenback - https://en.wikipedia.orglwikiLlavne Gackenbach 
Alexandros Pagidas - http://alexandros.isl 
Stan Stalnaker - https://www.erunchbasetom/personistan-stalnaker 
Serjan Burlak - https://www.biogenic.design/houdini/ 
Christian Keller - https://g.co/kgs/mBYszs
Timur Bekmambetov - https://en.m.wiki ormiwiki/Timur Bekmambetov 
Niraj Mehta - https://angelto/niraj-mehta 
Paul Selig (local) - https://paulselig comi 
Noah Berman (local) - https://www.linkedin.com/in/noahbermary' 
Bear Walker (local) - http://www.merliannews.com//bear walker.... 
Shveita Sethi - http://happinessisaskill.blogspot.hki 

Scientists 
Ray Lee (local) - https://www.linkedin.com/in/ray-lee-a2b25I Si 
Stephan Schwartz - http://www.stephanaschwartz.comi 
Wagner Allegretti - http:Mec.iacworld.orWportfoliotwaimer-alegretti
Zoran Josipovic (local) - http://psych.nyu.edwijosipovici 
Po Brown Hsieh - https://www.duke-nus.edu.sg/contentibsieh-po-jamz-brown 

Document 
Lydia Laurenson - http://lydialaurenson.com/ (text) 
David Sauvage - hups://www.empath.nyci (video) 
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